Code

07401
03401
02401

21407
21406
23407
23406
23404
23401
22405
23403
22402

22401
27407
27410
22409
21401
27403
21410

11404
12400
11402
12403
11405

48401
48402

Activity

NURSERY

CLL Klds English
Rythmique
Dessin Peinture

PRIMARY P1 - P2
Natation

Yoga

Piano Collectif
Piano Collectif
Piano Collectif
Guitare Collectif
De Fil En Aiguille
Flate Collectif
Dessin Peinture

PRIMARY P3 - P4 - P5
Théatre en Francgais
Théatre Anglais

Echec

L'astronomie en jouant
Jazz & Danse

Echec

Gymnastique

SECONDARY
Self defense

Le Japonais
Aikido

Atelier cinema

Fit - Fun & Fitness

ALL

Snack et Etude en Frangais
Snack et Etude en Frangais

Location

A007
A010
A001

VUB

D008
MAT
A008
A006
A002
D107
D306
D207

C009
Théatre
C305
D210
GP1
C306
Gym M

GP1
D306
muscu
C009
GP1

Cantine
Cantine

Start End
THURSDAY

15:30:00 16:30:00
15:30:00 16:30:00
15:30:00 16:30:00
15:30:00 17:00:00
15:30:00 16:30:00
15:30:00 16:30:00
15:30:00 16:30:00
15:30:00 16:30:00
15:30:00 16:30:00
15:30:00 16:30:00
15:30:00 16:30:00
15:30:00 16:30:00
15:30:00 16:30:00
15:30:00 16:30:00
15:30:00 16:30:00
15:30:00 16:30:00
15:30:00 16:30:00
15:30:00 16:30:00
15:30:00 16:30:00
16:30:00 18:00:00
16:30:00 17:30:00
16:30:00 18:00:00
16:30:00 18:00:00
16:30:00 18:00:00
15:30:00 16:30:00
16:30:00 17:30:00

Monitor

CLL STAFF

GONCALVES COELHO A Sandra

MALBERTI Antonella

MEKSOUD T Abdel Kader

LECLERG Virginie
RODO Daniela
GJERDINGEN Zuzana
ONUMA Chiya
ROTHER Yvan
VILLAMIL Dora
SHIRAKI Emi

TSIFTI Konstantina

SCHAEFFER Anne
MARO Pendo
CHOKOUHIAN Ahmad
BLAJIEV Luben
VASILIADOU Despina
LE Quang Kim
HENNEQUIN Noé

RICHARD Frederic
SHIRAKI Emi
LECLERG Virginie
SCHAEFFER Anne
HENNEQUIN Noé

STAFF
STAFF

Price

520.0
283.0
283.0

520.0
283.0
499.0
499.0
499.0
499.0
283.0
499.0
283.0

283.0
283.0
283.0
283.0
283.0
283.0
283.0

342.0
319.0
342.0
342.0
342.0

205.0
205.0

Class

M1, M2
M1, M2
M1, M2

P1, P2
P1, P2
P1, P2
P1, P2
P1, P2
P1, P2
P1, P2
P1, P2, P3
P1, P2, P3

P3, P4, P5
P3, P4, P5
P3, P4, P5
P3, P4, P5
P3, P4, P5
P3, P4, P5
P3, P4, P5

S1, S2, S8, S4, S5, S6, S7
S1, S2, S8, S4, S5, S6, S7
P3, P4, P5, S1, S2, S3, S4, S5, S6, S7
S1, S2, S8, S4, S5, S6, S7
S1, S2, S8, S4, S5, S6, S7

M1, M2, P1, P2, P3, P4, P5, S1
M1, M2, P1, P2, P3, P4, P5, S1



